Z
O
O
M
: :  ColdFire SDK  : :
QuickStart Guide  www.logicpd.com
 ZOOM ColdFire SDK
Quickstart Guide

Display Kits are sold separately. Please verify the selected development board/processor
supports the Display Kits. Contact Logic for other display requirements. Visit Logic’s website
at http://www.logicpd.com/eps/displaykits/ for a complete listing of Display Kits.
9.1 Zoom Display Kits Specification Table
Logic offers the following Display Kits for use with Development Kits. Visit Logic’s website for
current information on Zoom Display Kits.
Note: The MCF5373-10 Fire Engine does not support an LCD interface.
Logic Model Sharp LCD P/N
Display
Size
Display
Format
LCD
Interface
Key Features
LCD-3.5-QVGA-20 LQ035Q7DB02 3.5”
QVGA
240 x 320
TFT
Color, transreflective
w/HRTFT ASIC
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10(R) LQ036Q1DA01 3.6”
QVGA
320 x 240
TFT
Color, transmissive
w/HRTFT ASIC
LCD-5.7-QVGA-10 LQ057Q3DC02 5.7”
QVGA
320 x 240
TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10(R) LQ64D343 6.4”
VGA
640 x 480
TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-10.4-VGA-10 LQ10D368 10.4”
VGA
640 x 480
TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-12.1-SVGA-10 LQ121S1DG31 12.1”
SVGA
800 x 600
TFT Color, transmissive
Important Notices: